
NE/ 51291MM133.50 /CS0Step: 1/1

LT. SANDRIFT METDIAMONT1 GALLON

2006-20065/4/2011

Suffix: CStock#: 0 /CS0

NE/ 51291MM133.50 /CS0Step: 1/1

LT. SANDRIFT METDIAMONT1 GALLON

UR50	317.00	BC250	3,372.90
BC101	438.90	BC800	3,477.40
BC140	839.70	BC840	3,484.30
BC171	2,836.00		
BC195	2,951.00		
BC201	3,243.80		

NE/ 51291MM133.50 /CS0Step: 1/1

LT. SANDRIFT METDIAMONT1 GALLON

2006-20065/4/2011

UR50	317.00	317.00
BC101	121.90	438.90
BC140	400.80	839.70
BC171	1,996.30	2,836.00
BC195	115.00	2,951.00
BC201	292.80	3,243.80
BC250	129.10	3,372.90
BC800	104.50	3,477.40
BC840	6.90	3,484.30

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **51291**
Name: **LT SANDRIFT MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006–2006**
Color-ID: **WH864560**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **30-JUL-10**
Solution-ID **MS4131975** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	30-JUL-10	Pricegroup: USA B /			Sec No.: 99	
	Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol
	1	HB002	155.8	311.6	623.0	1246.2	2492.1	651
	2	HB64L	190.4	380.9	761.6	1523.3	3046.4	781
	3	HB150	217.2	434.5	868.9	1737.9	3475.6	883
	4	HB250	230.6	461.3	922.5	1845.1	3690.1	942
	5	HB999	233.9	468.0	935.9	1871.9	3743.8	955
	6	HB780	235.3	470.8	941.5	1883.1	3766.2	960
	7	HB090	244.0	488.1	976.2	1952.4	3904.8	1000